﻿
Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Pr

All-in-one solution
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ETL TV Analyzer  7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
TV Analyzer, 500 kHz to 3 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®ETL 2112.0004.13
Options
RF Preselector R&S®ETL-B203 2112.0327.03
High SNR FM Frontend R&S®ETL-B110 2112.0233.02
DTV, ATV, FM Universal Interface R&S®ETL-B201 2112.0304.03
FPGA External Board, High SNR FM R&S®ETL-B310 2112.0340.02
FM (radio) Firmware R&S®ETL-K110 2112.0410.02
FM (radio) Audio Analyzer/Generator R&S®ETL-K111 2112.0427.02
Measurement Log R&S®ETL-K208 2112.0579.02
R&S®NRP-Zxx Power Sensor (requires R&S®FSL-B5) R&S®FSL-K9 1301.9530.02
Power sensors supported by R&S®FSL-K9
USB Adapter, active (required for using power sensors with
the R&S®ETL if the R&S®FSL-B5 option is not installed)
R&S®NRP-Z3 1146.7005.02
USB Adapter, passive (required for using power sensors with
the R&S®ETL if the R&S®FSL-B5 option is not installed)
R&S®NRP-Z4 1146.8001.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP-Z21 1138.3004.02
Universal Power Sensor 10 MHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP-Z11 1137.6000.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, 2 W R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, 15 W R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, 30 W R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Universal Power Sensor, 9 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
Thermal Power Sensor, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP-Z51 1138.0005.02
Thermal Power Sensor, 0 Hz to 40 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP-Z55 1138.2008.02
Wideband Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
For more information about additional features, options and data of the R&S®ETL, see product brochure
PD 5213.7748.12 and data sheet PD 5213.7748.22.
Service options
Extended warranty, one year R&S®WE1ETL Please contact your local